Position

Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant
Ld. Cntral Svcs & Supply A

Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l

Medical Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing
Sterile Processing

Sterile Processing

Total Wages

$53,504
$53,193
$52,773
$52,414
$50,652
$31,818
$20,880
$10,060

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,951
$26,761
$17,537
$38,335
$17,195

$0
$11,897

$0



