Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$53,504	\$42,951
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$53,193	\$26,761
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$52,773	\$17,537
Ld. Cntral Svcs & Supply A		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$52,414	\$38,335
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$50,652	\$17,195
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$31,818	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$20,880	\$11,897
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sterile Processing	\$10,060	\$0